Aikataulu: Korakurssi, Kanteleet ja puhaltimet -kurssi

klo

Maanantai

Tiistai

Keskiviikko

Torstai

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

Opetusta

Seminaari

Seminaari

12:00

12:30

Lounas

13:00

13:30

14:00

Opetusta

Opetusta

Opetusta

Opetusta

14:30

Kahvi

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

Opetusta

Opetusta

Kurssien paatoskonsertti

Sommelon konsertti




